Budget to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with the Urban Redevelopment 

Authority of Pittsburgh (“URA”) for the administration of certain 2026 

PAYGO-funded projects and programs, and providing for the payment of the cost 

thereof at a not to exceed One Million Six Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 

($675,000.00) ($1,675,000.00).

(Public Hearing held 12/20/25)

A motion was made that this matter be Passed Finally. The motion carried by 

the following vote:

Aye: Council Member Charland, Council Member Gross, Council Member Lavelle, 

Council Member Mosley, Council Member Kail-Smith, Council Member